
 Term Dates 
2024 - 2025 

Key: 
 SCHOOL HOLIDAY 
 PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
 INSET Days (students not in school) 

 

  

 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

M T W T F Sa Su 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

 

 OCTOBER 2024 

M T W T F Sa Su 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

 

 NOVEMBER 2024 

M T W T F Sa Su 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       
 

 

     

DECEMBER 2024 

M T W T F Sa Su 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

 

 JANUARY 2025 

M T W T F Sa Su 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   
 

 

 FEBRUARY 2025 

M T W T F Sa Su 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28   
 

 

     

MARCH 2025 

M T W T F Sa Su 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 

 APRIL 2025 

M T W T F Sa Su 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     
 

 

 MAY 2025 

M T W T F Sa Su 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  
 

 

     

JUNE 2025 

M T W T F Sa Su 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

 

 JULY 2025 

M T W T F Sa Su 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
 

 

 AUGUST 2025 

M T W T F Sa Su 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

 

 

  



AUTUMN TERM DATES: 

Autumn 1: 
Monday 2nd September to Friday 25th October 2024 
INSET Day Monday 2nd September- students not in school 

Tuesday 3rd September – Students return (Year 7 at 8.30, Years 8-11 at 10.15) Lessons begin at 11.15 for all students 

 

Half Term: Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 2024 
 

Autumn 2: 
Monday 4th November – Friday 20th December 2024 
 

Christmas break: Monday 23rd December 2025 to Friday 3rd January 2025 
 

SPRING TERM DATES: 

Spring 1: 
Monday 5th January to Friday 14th February 2025 

INSET Days Monday 6th & Tuesday 7th January in school - students not in school 

 

Half term - Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 2025 
 

Spring 2: 

Monday 24th February – Friday 4th April 2025 
 

Easter – Monday7th April to Monday 21st April 2025 
 

SUMMER TERM DATES: 

Summer 1: 

Tuesday 22nd April – Friday 23rd May 2025 
Monday 5th May 2025 (Bank Holiday) 

 

Half term Monday 26th May to Friday 30 May 2025 
 

Summer 2: 
Monday 2nd June – Friday 18th July 2025 

INSET Day Monday 21st and Tuesday 22nd July - students not in school 
 

PROVISIONAL 2025 EXAM RESULTS DAYS: 

Post-16 Results Day: Thursday 14th August 2025  

Key Stage 4 Results Day: Thursday 21st August 2025 

 


